
mini Crostic Puzzle 263
In our case, the Twist.
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A. Hit for All-4-One and John
Michael Montgomery  52 
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B. Famed leader of the Nez
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C. Preps the turkey
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D. American artist noted for
primitive, colorful paintings  42 
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E. Chock-a-block
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F.
Government right to
appropriate private
property  30 
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G. Pie for the holidays
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H. Alcoa product, to a
Londoner  66 
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I. Dadgum!
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J. Native good judgment
 99 

 
 72 

 
 43 

 
 87 

 
 26 

 
 69 

   
  7  

 
 62 

 
 93 

 
 16 

 
113

.

K. Bring under control
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L. Tony Manero joins Ladder
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M. ___ up, admits
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